R.NO

CONOUBWNEKWN

BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLR
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

34
64
32
94
10
52
38
10
146
18
3
39
39
147
186
46
161
21
132
49
15
105
119
63
102
129

DATE

21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25
21-03-25

24-03-25

ALL DEFECTIVE FILE 24-03-25

NATURE FILE NO TOKEN NO.

5494632025
5506132025
5491932025
5519932025
5477132025
5500932025
5498632025
5536732025
5551332025
5504032025
5482432025
5554532025
5543832025
5545132025
5559132025
5495032025
5555832025
5555532025
5534832025
5495332025
5510932025
5521232025
5532732025
5504832025
5544032025
5537332025

Page 1

ADVOCATE NAME
VIJAY KUMAR PANDEY
SHIONATH JAISHAL
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
AGAM JAIN
SANDEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH
RADHEY SHYAM SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR YADAV
ASHVNI MISHRA
PRANJAL SINGH
MOHD. HASHAM
RAJNEESH KUMAR UPADHYAY
PRADYMAN KUMAR
SUSHIL KUMAR CHATURVEDI
ANAND PATI TIWARI
ABHILASHA TIWARI
SANTOSH KUMAR DUBEY
AMAR CHANDRA
SHIVAM MISHRA
SANJEEV PATEL
RAVI SHANKER PATHAK
VINOD KUMAR TIWARI
DILIP KUMAR
RAJU KANAUJIA
AMAN SHUKLA
ASHOK GUPTA



24-03-25

27 BAIL 24 21-03-25 5483732025 KIRAN YADAV

28 BAIL 28 21-03-25 5492232025 RAJ KUMAR SINGH

29 BAIL 175 21-03-25 5560932025 MOHD. AKBAR SHAH ALAM KHAN
30 BAIL 77 21-03-25 5513932025 AMIT KUMAR DIXIT

31 A482 200 21-03-25 5564332025 RAJENDRA KUMAR DUBEY
32 BAIL 18 21-03-25 5482532025 DIWAKAR SHUKLA

33 A482 130 21-03-25 5534132025 SATYENDRA NARAYAN SINGH
36 BAIL 174 21-03-25 5561532025 MOHD. AKBAR SHAH ALAM KHAN
37 A482 18 21-03-25 5484532025 NARENDRA SINGH

38 BAIL C 172 21-03-25 5562132025 AKANKSHA GAUR

39 CRLR 27 21-03-25 5536832025 RAGHUBIR SINGH

40 A482 202 21-03-25 5564532025 ARUN KUMAR

41 CRLA 3 21-03-25 5478332025 SHIKHAR AWASTHI

42 BAIL 91 21-03-25 5521732025 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH
43 CRLR 25 21-03-25 5526332025 MAYANK PRAKASH RAWAT
44 CRLA 25 21-03-25 5513232025 PRAMOD KUMAR

45 CRLR 37 21-03-25 5549932025 AGNIVESH

46 CRLA 13 21-03-25 5493032025 ADITYA KUMAR KUSHWAHA
47 CRLR 13 21-03-25 5506932025 VIJAY KUMAR PATHAK
48 A482 188 21-03-25 5558732025 RAMESH KUMAR SHUKLA
49 CRLR 1 21-03-25 5478032025 BRAJESH KUMAR SOLANKI
50 BAIL 128 20-03-25 5453532025 SUVANSIT KUMAR JAISWAL
51 BAIL 148 21-03-25 5552232025 NAGENDRA KUMAR SINGH
52 A482 190 21-03-25 5559632025 HIMANSHU MISHRA

53 CRLR 1 22-03-25 5594032025 JITENDRA SINGH

54 CRLA 1 22-03-25 5585832025 SATYA SRIVASTAVA

55 A482 23 22-03-25 5597632025 AJEET KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
56 ABAIL 6 22-03-25 5598832025 NITIN KUMAR

57 A482 127 21-03-25 5539732025 SUJAN SINGH

58 A482 135 12-03-25 4999932025 MAHTAB ALAM

59 CRLA 6 22-03-25 5590332025 DINESH PATHAK

60 A482 57 22-03-25 5614332025 PRADEEP SAXENA

61 CRLA 2 22-03-25 5586632025 P.K. SINGH

62 BAIL 67 22-03-25 5620832025 SUKANYA

63 BAIL 2 22-03-25 5587832025 SHIV KUMAR SINGH

64 A482 70 22-03-25 5615632025 ANIL KUMAR TYAGI

65 CRLA 4 22-03-25 5588432025 DILEEP KUMAR SINGH
66 A482 36 22-03-25 5601732025 SYED IMRAN IBRAHIM
67 CRLA 28 21-03-25 5520232025 LAL MANI SINGH

68 CRLA 4 21-03-25 5477932025 MOHD. AYUB

69 A482 61 22-03-25 5613732025 DHIRA] KUMAR PANDEY
70 BAIL 23 22-03-25 5598032025 MOHD. SHOEB KHAN
71 A482 27 22-03-25 5602432025 MUKESH KUMAR PANDEY
72 ABAIL 14 21-03-25 5541732025 NANHE LAL TRIPATHI
73 A482 53 22-03-25 5612732025 RAHUL PANDEY

74 BAIL 65 22-03-25 5618832025 RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV
75 A482 19 22-03-25 5596632025 KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH
76 BAIL 69 22-03-25 5622732025 KRISHNA KANT DUBEY
77 A482 49 22-03-25 5605532025 SUDHIR KUMAR PANDEY
78 ABAIL 9 22-03-25 5607732025 BALBIR YADAV

79 BAIL 60 22-03-25 5613832025 BHAWNA VERMA

80 BAIL 63 22-03-25 5616932025 SUDHEER RANA

81 A482 12 22-03-25 5595232025 HITESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
82 CRLR 7 22-03-25 5609632025 KHURDHEED AHMAD
83 BAIL 70 22-03-25 5621932025 AKASH TOMAR

84 BAIL 57 22-03-25 5612432025 DHIRA] KUMAR PANDEY
85 BAIL 43 22-03-25 5604532025 MAJAHAR ALI

86 ABAIL 15 22-03-25 5619032025 VIKAS SHARMA

88 A482 48 22-03-25 5604032025 PAWAN KUMAR

89 ABAIL 5 22-03-25 5598432025 SIDDHARTH NANDAN
20 A482 72 22-03-25 5616532025 PRAMOD SHUKLA

91 BAIL 4 22-03-25 5589532025 SHIV SHANKAR KAITHAL
92 CRLA 18 22-03-25 5619632025 SHIV NARAYAN PANDEY
93 BAIL 21 22-03-25 5596432025 MOHD. SHOEB KHAN
94 BAIL 38 22-03-25 5603532025 A.Z. KHAN

95 A482 21 22-03-25 5598932025 ABHISHE PANDEY

96 A482 55 22-03-25 5607832025 NEHA RANI

97 A482 73 22-03-25 5617332025 SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH
98 A482 56 22-03-25 5609532025 SANDEEP KUMAR RAI
929 BAIL 39 22-03-25 5604432025 ABHISHEK TRIVEDI
100 BAIL 22 22-03-25 5594732025 MOHD. SHOEB KHAN
101 A482 31 22-03-25 5602832025 SATENDRA SINGH

102 A482 65 22-03-25 5613532025 RAYOOF ALI

103 A482 18 22-03-25 5598232025 BRIJESH KUMAR PANDEY
104 A482 66 22-03-25 5615832025 ANAND PATI TIWARI
105 A482 52 22-03-25 5607232025 AJAY KUMAR

106 BAIL 48 22-03-25 5603432025 DEV PRAKASH SHARMA
107 A482 33 22-03-25 5603732025 DHARMENDRA KUMAR CHAUBEY
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TAUSEEF KHAN
RAM CHANDRA SOLANKI
SONAKSHI ARORA
MOHD ADNAN KHAN
PULAK GANGULY
RANU
THAKUR PRASAD DUBEY
ARVIND KUMAR
RAGHVENDRA PRATAP SINGH
TAUSEEF KHAN
ARTI SINGH
R.B. PAL
SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH
SATYENDRA NATH TRIPATHI
SANJAY KR. SRIVASTAVA
GOPAL SARAN SINGH
NITIN KUMAR
SHRI PRAKASH DWIVEDI
SHAMS UZ ZAMAN
PRAMOD KUMAR PANDEY
AMIT DAGA
JITENDRA SINGH
SHAMS UZ ZAMAN
BRAJESH KUMAR CHATURVEDI
GAURAV SINGH
AHAMAD FARHAN
K.K.RAO
AJAY KUMAR
SHREE PRAKASH SINGH
RAJESH MISHRA
SUDARSHAN SINGH
AMAN MEJROTRA
V.K. BARANWAL
ONKAR SINGH
RAM SHIROMANI YADAV
YASAVANT KUMAR
MANOJ KUMAR
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AJAY KUMAR PANDEY
PRAKASH CHANDRA TRIPATHI
PRAKASH NARAYAN(RECIVED)

HARIKESH
DHIRA] KUMAR PANDEY
AKHILESH KUMAR MISHRA
AMUL KUMAR TYAGI
PANKAJ PANDEY
ANKESH KUMAR DUBEY
ASHWANI KUMAR OJHA
MOHD. SHOEB KHAN
SANJAY VIKRAM SINGH
KAMLESH TIWARI
MUKESH BAGHEL
JAVED HABIB
SAROJ KUMAR PANDEY
MUKESH CHANDRA GUPTA..
PRASHANT MISRA (RECIVED)
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